TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM379783

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Marine Advance Product Innovation LLC		04/07/2016	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Maria Servat	
Street Address:	800 West Ave # 538	
City:	Miami Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33139	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4358403	MAPI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 305-672-78

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 305-397-7121 miacon@aol.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Maria Servat

Address Line 1: 800 West Ave # 538 Address Line 4: Mlami, FLORIDA 33139

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Maria Servat
SIGNATURE:	/Maria Servat/
DATE SIGNED:	04/07/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment Record#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005767 FRAME: 0450

Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

	Whereas	MARINE	ADVANCE	T'ED DUCK	<u>L</u> NNOVATION	LIC
	(name or assi	gnor/ conveying	party) address			
			or applicat			
	Now therefor (assignee/rec is desirous of	e MARIA eiving party) add acquiring said tr	SERVAT - { dress MiAM rademark 435	BEACH 8403	Ave # 538 , FL. 33139	
	MARINE	ASVANCE	PRODUCT I , hereby assigns	MOUNTION		
	of the busines	conveying, par) ss in said mark to	, MARIL &	SERVAT		
			(receiving party)			
	Singnature	Lilas	date 4/	2/2016		
Vice	Official Title	ESI DEN	7			

TRADEMARK REEL: 005767 FRAME: 0451

RECORDED: 04/07/2016